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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 10.70 * 5/11/2007 Frank Wolfe, Avon

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Wallace, Lucas  10 Lafayette Jefferson 10.75 11.20 Q 1
 2 Sambo, Alfred  12 Noblesville 10.90 11.37 Q 2
 3 Davis, Ryan  10 Hamilton Southeastern 11.02 11.36 Q 1
 4 Allen, Traice  11 Zionsville 11.34 11.46 Q 2
 5 McQuay, Carl  10 Lafayette Jefferson 10.97 11.48 Q 2
 6 Vergon, Kyle  12 Fishers 11.09 11.53 Q 1
 7 Edwards, Jalen  10 Avon 11.24 11.55 q 2
 8 Gibson, Matt  11 Avon 11.34 11.62 q 1
 9 Jones, Jalen  12 Zionsville 11.51 11.65 q 1
 10 Colicott, Matt  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 11.50 11.78 q 2
 11 Goins, Ethan  10 Westfield 11.80 2
 12 Beeker, Jack  10 McCutcheon 11.44 11.86 1
 13 Allen, Harvey  09 Fishers 11.60 11.94 2
 14 Massingale, John  12 Brownsburg 11.97 2
 15 Bandstra, Latrelle  11 Brownsburg 11.30 12.02 1
 16 Mills, Aaron  12 Noblesville 11.70 12.05 1
 17 Deno, Nathan  09 McCutcheon 11.84 12.10 2
 18 Roach, Michael  11 Westfield 11.33 12.11 1
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 10.70 * 5/11/2007 Frank Wolfe, Avon

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Sambo, Alfred  12 Noblesville 11.37 10.99  
82 Wallace, Lucas  10 Lafayette Jefferson 11.20 11.01  
73 Davis, Ryan  10 Hamilton Southeastern 11.36 11.22  
64 Allen, Traice  11 Zionsville 11.46 11.39  
55 McQuay, Carl  10 Lafayette Jefferson 11.48 11.44  
46 Jones, Jalen  12 Zionsville 11.65 11.48  
37 Vergon, Kyle  12 Fishers 11.53 11.54  
28 Edwards, Jalen  10 Avon 11.55 11.56  
19 Colicott, Matt  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 11.78 11.74  
 10 Gibson, Matt  11 Avon 11.62 11.75  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 22.10 * 2002 Martin, Harrison

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Wallace, Lucas  10 Lafayette Jefferson 22.00 22.58 Q 1
 2 Jefferson, Jarret  11 Fishers 23.04 23.13 Q 2
 3 Sambo, Alfred  12 Noblesville 22.40 22.79 Q 1
 4 Polk, Cameron  09 Hamilton Southeastern 23.10 23.22 Q 2
 5 Davis, Ryan  10 Hamilton Southeastern 22.41 22.87 Q 1
 6 Dickson, Ryan  12 Zionsville 22.25 23.27 Q 2
 7 Gough, Jarrid  12 Zionsville 22.94 23.27 q 1
 8 McQuay, Carl  10 Lafayette Jefferson 22.27 23.42 q 2
 9 Barcus, Josh  12 Westfield 23.19 23.44 q 2
 10 Beeker, Jack  10 McCutcheon 23.16 23.57 q 2
 11 Edwards, Jalen  10 Avon 23.04 23.64 1
 12 Manley, Diquis  10 Fishers 23.53 23.87 1
 13 Bandstra, Latrelle  11 Brownsburg 23.60 23.94 2
 14 Colicott, Matt  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 23.40 24.01 1
 15 Gibson, Matt  11 Avon 24.34 24.05 2
 16 Frank, Jacob  09 Westfield 24.45 24.15 1
 17 Nyeayea, Kehkeh  11 Noblesville 23.50 24.21 2
 18 Malicoat, Bartley  12 McCutcheon 23.24 24.43 1
 19 Green, Blakelynn  11 Brownsburg 24.23 24.71 1
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 22.10 * 2002 Martin, Harrison

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Sambo, Alfred  12 Noblesville 22.79 21.90 *  
82 Wallace, Lucas  10 Lafayette Jefferson 22.58 22.03 *  
73 Dickson, Ryan  12 Zionsville 23.27 22.57  
64 Davis, Ryan  10 Hamilton Southeastern 22.87 22.82  
55 Jefferson, Jarret  11 Fishers 23.13 23.12  
46 Gough, Jarrid  12 Zionsville 23.27 23.17  
37 Polk, Cameron  09 Hamilton Southeastern 23.22 23.24  
28 Barcus, Josh  12 Westfield 23.44 23.53  
19 Beeker, Jack  10 McCutcheon 23.57 23.53  
 10 McQuay, Carl  10 Lafayette Jefferson 23.42 23.85  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 48.97 * 5/12/2006 Milos Mikic, Zionsville HS

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Dickson, Ryan  12 Zionsville 48.81 48.77 * 2
82 Warren, DaQuann  12 Lafayette Jefferson 49.67 49.25 2
73 Wallace, Stephen  10 Westfield 50.31 49.96 2
64 Duffy, Tyler  11 Hamilton Southeastern 50.21 50.14 2
55 Calhoun, David  11 Hamilton Southeastern 51.10 50.76 2
46 Phillips, Matt  12 Brownsburg 51.32 51.44 2
37 Malicoat, Bartley  12 McCutcheon 51.64 52.18 2
28 Nibbs, Torrey  12 Brownsburg 51.98 52.37 2
19 Chavis, Patrick  09 Fishers 51.20 52.47 2
 10 Gonzalez, Eric  09 Westfield 52.66 52.51 1
 11 Ninde, Jordan  12 Fishers 53.17 52.85 1
 12 Clark, Toby  11 Lafayette Jefferson 52.56 52.86 1
 13 Thomas, Dhane  10 Avon 53.02 52.87 1
 14 Khan, Ahmed  12 Avon 54.74 53.38 1
 15 Schoening, Jack  11 Noblesville 53.12 53.66 1
 16 Graves, Brendan  11 Zionsville 53.49 54.47 2
 17 Poynter, Austin  11 Noblesville 54.53 1
 18 Muncy, Matt  10 McCutcheon 55.04 54.72 1
 19 Koster, Chase  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 57.30 57.13 1
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet: 1:56.09 * 5/11/2007 Dan Stockberger, McCutcheon

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Love, Connor  12 Westfield 1:55.75 1:57.83  
82 Ginebaugh, Collin  12 Noblesville 1:59.15 1:59.00  
73 Purdy, Daniel  12 Brownsburg 1:58.70 1:59.06  
64 Briggs, Luke  11 Avon 2:02.30 2:00.70  
55 Pendergraft, Chris  12 Hamilton Southeastern 2:00.50 2:01.90  
46 Massengill, Steven  12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 2:02.30 2:02.13  
37 Herhusky, Nick  12 Zionsville 2:04.62 2:02.84  
28 Johnson, Myles  11 Fishers 2:02.75 2:04.30  
19 Kammeyer, Jason  12 Hamilton Southeastern 2:00.57 2:04.42  
 10 Wieczorek, Spencer  11 Avon 2:02.14 2:04.82  
 11 Sellers, Richie  12 Noblesville 2:02.50 2:04.97  
 12 Moore, Logan  11 Lafayette Jefferson 2:08.74 2:05.89  
 13 Borror, Andrew  12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 2:04.00 2:06.08  
 14 Marrero, Grayson  12 Fishers 2:06.38  
 15 Lamb, Taylor  10 McCutcheon 2:09.91 2:08.24  
 16 Berryman, Tyler  11 McCutcheon 2:09.90 2:08.31  
 17 Scheel, Luke  11 Lafayette Jefferson 2:14.79 2:09.51  
 18 Maloney, Andrew  12 Brownsburg 2:02.40 2:11.53  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 4:13.15 * 5/14/2010 Scott Vicenzi, Brownsburg

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Reeder, Troy  10 Hamilton Southeastern 4:24.00 4:19.91  
82 DuVall, Kyle  10 Westfield 4:22.42 4:23.90  
73 Hitchcock, Sawyer  11 Hamilton Southeastern 4:27.00 4:24.61  
64 Borror, Andrew  12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 4:31.00 4:25.06  
55 Berger, Sam  11 Zionsville 4:23.54 4:26.68  
46 Bixler, Graham  11 Zionsville 4:30.90 4:26.72  
37 Roudebush, Sam  11 Noblesville 4:34.00 4:30.54  
28 Kraft, Calvin  09 Fishers 4:32.15 4:32.12  
19 Hockerman, Paul  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 4:35.00 4:32.59  
 10 Voth, Conner  10 Avon 4:36.17 4:35.95  
 11 Heeger, Derek  12 Avon 4:46.90 4:37.06  
 12 Hendricks, Ben  11 Brownsburg 4:35.20 4:37.46  
 13 Pollock, Rocky  11 Fishers 4:30.54 4:40.44  
 14 McCallister, Jesse  12 Lafayette Jefferson 4:42.19 4:41.30  
 15 Rinne, Colin  09 Westfield 4:38.60 4:44.35  
 16 Shaw, Elliot  10 Brownsburg 4:36.40 4:45.85  
 17 Crist, Brendan  10 McCutcheon 4:48.46 4:48.04  
 18 Mickschl, Caleb  12 Lafayette Jefferson 4:56.20 4:49.30  
 19 Lemna, Joe  09 Noblesville 4:46.00 4:57.81  
 20 Wickes, Jacob  10 McCutcheon 4:47.04 5:00.96  



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:24 PM  5/13/2011  Page 8

Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet: 9:11.47 * 5/9/2008 Zack Gates, Hamilton Southea

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ferguson, Ryan  12 Noblesville 10:00.00 9:34.63  
82 Kelly, Ryan  12 Zionsville 9:37.03 9:39.63  
73 Andritsch, Jack  11 Hamilton Southeastern 9:43.00 9:51.69  
64 Wartenberg, Will  12 Hamilton Southeastern 9:45.00 9:53.98  
55 Herhusky, Mason  10 Zionsville 9:53.56 9:57.65  
46 Pensinger, Andrew  11 Fishers 9:52.48 9:59.61  
37 Martin, Graham  10 Westfield 9:55.79 9:59.96  
28 McKinney, Mason  10 McCutcheon 10:10.14 10:02.07  
19 Hendricks, Ben  11 Brownsburg 10:08.00 10:06.82  
 10 Goodwin, Russ  12 Noblesville 10:02.67 10:09.55  
 11 Lyman, Casey  11 McCutcheon 10:16.40 10:19.15  
 12 Hughes, Ross  10 Avon 10:07.61 10:19.99  
 13 Rondot, Wyatt  11 Brownsburg 10:00.19 10:25.83  
 14 Duba, David  11 Fishers 10:22.78 10:26.34  
 15 Hussain, Ashar  10 Avon 10:35.90 10:29.83  
 16 Roberts, Zach  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 10:30.00 10:42.74  
 17 Martel, Noah  10 Lafayette Jefferson 11:16.00 10:48.66  
 18 Long, Joshua  09 Lafayette Jefferson 11:07.70 11:05.58  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 14.21 * 5/14/2010 Shane Mikesky, Zionsville

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Wright, Jacob  09 Hamilton Southeastern 14.43 15.37 Q 1
 2 Leamer, Max  10 Fishers 14.47 15.43 Q 2
 3 Bray, Zach  11 Hamilton Southeastern 14.75 15.74 Q 2
 4 Steinbaker, Kyle  12 Brownsburg 15.40 15.77 Q 1
 5 Barcus, Josh  12 Westfield 15.03 16.02 Q 1
 6 Shupperd, Jeremy  10 Brownsburg 16.20 16.14 Q 2
 7 Hodges, Michael  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 16.20 16.22 q 1
 8 Wilson, Timothy  09 Lafayette Jefferson 16.05 16.32 q 2
 9 Curry, Stephen  10 Westfield 15.19 16.32 q 2
 10 Abbott, Tramel  10 Lafayette Jefferson 16.56 q 1
 11 Gallant, Ross  10 Fishers 17.02 16.76 1
 12 Barnes, Eliot  11 Noblesville 16.00 17.24 2
 13 Hollins, Cameron  09 Avon 17.14 17.31 2
 14 Ervin, Jabree  11 Zionsville 17.22 17.40 1
 15 Milkey, Max  09 Noblesville 17.48 1
 16 Green, Jalen  11 McCutcheon 17.84 18.04 2
 17 Coston, Josh  10 McCutcheon 17.15 18.08 1
 18 Benjamin, Austin  09 Avon 17.94 18.19 1
 19 Schiferel, Eric  11 Zionsville 19.34 19.52 2
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 14.21 * 5/14/2010 Shane Mikesky, Zionsville

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Leamer, Max  10 Fishers 15.43 14.57  
82 Wright, Jacob  09 Hamilton Southeastern 15.37 14.66  
73 Bray, Zach  11 Hamilton Southeastern 15.74 14.87  
64 Barcus, Josh  12 Westfield 16.02 15.37  
55 Steinbaker, Kyle  12 Brownsburg 15.77 15.60  
46 Wilson, Timothy  09 Lafayette Jefferson 16.32 15.65  
37 Shupperd, Jeremy  10 Brownsburg 16.14 16.21  
28 Hodges, Michael  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 16.22 16.69  
19 Curry, Stephen  10 Westfield 16.32 18.34  
 10 Abbott, Tramel  10 Lafayette Jefferson 16.56 18.51  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 38.83 * 5/15/2009 Shane Mikesky, Zionsville HS

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wright, Jacob  09 Hamilton Southeastern 39.32 39.34 2
82 Bray, Zach  11 Hamilton Southeastern 40.81 40.22 2
73 Steinbaker, Kyle  12 Brownsburg 40.30 40.56 2
64 Akinyosoye, Sogo  10 Avon 43.14 40.83 1
55 Wilson, Timothy  09 Lafayette Jefferson 41.04 41.36 2
46 Lee, Anthony  12 Lafayette Jefferson 42.90 42.15 1
37 Curry, Stephen  10 Westfield 43.13 42.59 1
28 Barnes, Eliot  11 Noblesville 42.68 2
19 Coston, Josh  10 McCutcheon 43.14 43.31 1
 10 Vu, Brandon  09 Avon 43.24 43.44 1
 11 Gallant, Ross  10 Fishers 41.97 43.50 2
 12 Hodges, Michael  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 43.10 44.32 1
 13 McMurry, Ben  09 McCutcheon 44.24 44.47 1
 14 Castille, Christophe  11 Brownsburg 42.70 44.50 2
 15 Leverson, Alex  11 Westfield 44.20 44.51 1
 16 Wetmore, Alex  11 Zionsville 46.58 46.29 1
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 42.69 * 5/11/2007 Avon, Avon

T High, S Wilson, O Tate, F Wolfe

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lafayette Jefferson     42.92 42.68 *  
1) Lee, Anthony 12 2) Wallace, Lucas 10 3) Ford, CJ 11 4) McQuay, Carl 10

82 Hamilton Southeastern     42.81 42.72  
1) Fuller, Khalid 09 2) Badua, Phoenix 09 3) Polk, Cameron 09 4) Davis, Ryan 10

73 Fishers     42.88 43.09  
1) Leamer, Max 10 2) Vergon, Kyle 12 3) Jefferson, Jarret 11 4) Allen, Harvey 09

64 Zionsville     42.94 43.54  
1) Allen, Traice 11 2) Hatton, Kyle 11 3) Jones, Jalen 12 4) Hegeman, Joseph 12

55 Brownsburg     44.00 44.16  
1) Bandstra, Latrelle 11 2) Massingale, John 12 3) Easley, Dillon 12 4) Nibbs, Todd 12

46 Noblesville     44.20 44.26  
1) Sambo, Alfred 12 2) Smith, Cody 09 3) Mills, Aaron 12 4) Duncan, Marquis 11

37 Avon     43.94 44.35  
1) Edwards, Jalen 10 2) Luce, Logan 12 3) Magee, Lance 11 4) Gibson, Matt 11

28 Westfield     44.97 44.94  
1) Baker, Cody 11 2) Roach, Michael 11 3) Fuller, Maurice 12 4) Goins, Ethan 10

19 McCutcheon     45.34 45.65  
1) Beeker, Jack 10 2) Deno, Nathan 09 3) Green, Jalen 11 4) McCoy, Casey 09



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:24 PM  5/13/2011  Page 13

Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:23.93 * 5/14/2004 Hamilton Southeastern High Sch, Hamilton Southea

B Richards, B Rabb, B Rabb, B Kramer

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hamilton Southeastern     3:24.10 3:23.42 *  
1) Wise, Alan 11 2) Brown, Nate 11 3) Duffy, Tyler 11 4) Wright, Jacob 09

82 Fishers     3:27.10 3:26.18  
1) Orduno, Markevus 10 2) Greeley, Colin 12 3) Chavis, Patrick 09 4) Vergon, Kyle 12

73 Brownsburg     3:26.00 3:28.39  
1) Darling, Kurt 12 2) Purdy, Daniel 12 3) Nibbs, Torrey 12 4) Phillips, Matt 12

64 Noblesville     3:33.87 3:29.28  
1) Grabb, Will 12 2) Ginebaugh, Geoffrey 09 3) Lemna, Andrew 12 4) Duncan, Marquis 11

55 Westfield     3:29.07 3:29.63  
1) Baker, Cody 11 2) Frank, Jacob 09 3) Gonzalez, Eric 09 4) Wallace, Stephen 10

46 Zionsville     3:25.71 3:30.25  
1) Allen, Traice 11 2) Herhusky, Nick 12 3) Dickson, Ryan 12 4) Graves, Brendan 11

37 Lafayette Jefferson     3:32.00 3:31.63  
1) Gordon, Jalin 10 2) Warren, DaQuann 12 3) Moore, Logan 11 4) Clark, Toby 11

28 Avon     3:32.20 3:32.01  
1) Akinyosoye, Sogo 10 2) Thomas, Dhane 10 3) Wieczorek, Spencer 11 4) Briggs, Luke 11

19 McCutcheon     3:33.60 3:42.84  
1) Beeker, Jack 10 2) Coston, Josh 10 3) Muncy, Matt 10 4) Malicoat, Bartley 12
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet: 7:54.68 * 5/9/2008 Noblesville, Noblesville

C Dunlap, B Dircksen, J Snyder, J Waterman

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Zionsville     8:04.92 7:55.78  
1) Berger, Sam 11 2) Bixler, Graham 11 3) Herhusky, Nick 12 4) Kelly, Ryan 12

82 Fishers     8:16.10 7:56.58  
1) Mattiuz, Brendon 10 2) Pollock, Rocky 11 3) Foster, Nikko 10 4) Johnson, Myles 11

73 Brownsburg     8:11.00 7:56.68  
1) Purdy, Daniel 12 2) Maloney, Andrew 12 3) Shaw, Elliot 10 4) Rondot, Wyatt 11

64 Hamilton Southeastern     7:58.00 7:58.84  
1) Kammeyer, Jason 12 2) Down, Ethan 11 3) Pendergraft, Chris 12 4) Wise, Alan 11

55 Lafayette Jefferson     8:20.20 8:09.38  
1) Gordon, Jalin 10 2) Moore, Logan 11 3) McCallister, Jesse 12 4) Warren, DaQuann 12

46 Noblesville     8:08.57 8:10.17  
1) Sellers, Richie 12 2) Tardy, Neal 12 3) Bowers, Christian 12 4) Ginebaugh, Collin 12

37 Avon     8:16.89 8:12.40  
1) Wieczorek, Spencer 11 2) Wieczorek, Calvin 11 3) Briggs, Luke 11 4) Voth, Conner 10

28 Westfield     8:15.00 8:21.62  
1) Finley, Ben 12 2) Love, Connor 12 3) Schmidt, Alex 12 4) Sobczak, Sam 11

19 McCutcheon     8:41.91 9:07.91  
1) Funk, A.J. 09 2) Russell, Zach 10 3) Shake, Jake 10 4) Wethington, Jacob 09
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys High Jump

Meet: 6-06 * 5/15/2009 T Nibbs, M Jones, S Moss, Bburg, Nblsv, Harr

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Caldwell, Taylor  12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 6-09.00 6-06.25 *  
. 5072 Murray, Brendon  11 Hamilton Southeastern 6-04.00 6-03.00  
. 5072 Simmons, DeJuan  11 Westfield 6-03.00 6-03.00  

54 Marshall, Aaron  11 Hamilton Southeastern 6-04.00 6-02.00  
54 Nibbs, Todd  12 Brownsburg 6-06.00 6-02.00  
54 Shupperd, Jeremy  10 Brownsburg 6-00.00 6-02.00  
37 Lawson, Demitrius  12 Zionsville 6-04.00 6-01.00  
28 Belmontes, Emil  09 Fishers 6-01.00 J6-01.00  
19 Mikell, Devyn  10 Avon 6-02.00 J6-01.00  
 10 Rodgers, Jake  10 Fishers 6-00.00 6-00.00  
 11 Cutter, Nick  10 Harrison (West Lafayette) 6-00.00 J6-00.00  
 12 Rogers, Derick  11 Lafayette Jefferson 6-01.00 5-10.00  
 13 Magee, Lance  11 Avon 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
 14 Storms, Spencer  10 McCutcheon 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 --- Brown, Jamie  09 Noblesville 5-08.00 NH  
 --- Lawton, A.J.  09 Westfield 5-08.00 NH  
 --- Webb, Jordan  10 Zionsville 5-08.00 NH  
 --- Smith, Michael  09 McCutcheon 5-10.00 NH  
 --- Duncan, Deris  10 Noblesville 5-10.00 NH  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys Pole Vault

Meet: 15-00 * 5/13/2005 Jeremy Brading, Brownsburg HS

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Easley, Dillon  12 Brownsburg 14-06.00 14-00.00  
. 5072 Darling, Kurt  12 Brownsburg 13-06.00 13-06.00  
. 5072 Schuck, Nathan  11 Hamilton Southeastern 13-00.00 13-06.00  
. 5054 Draper, Taylor  12 Lafayette Jefferson 13-00.00 13-00.00  
. 5054 Grossman, Adam  11 Noblesville 12-06.00 13-00.00  

46 Tyner, Griffin  12 Hamilton Southeastern 13-06.00 J13-00.00  
37 Miller, Taylor  11 McCutcheon 13-00.00 12-06.00  
28 Ober, Drew  10 Avon 12-00.00 12-00.00  

. 50 9 Grossman, Seth  09 Noblesville 11-06.00 11-06.00  

. 50 9 Eberle, Avery  10 Harrison (West Lafayette) 11-06.00 11-06.00  
 11 Anliker, Karl  11 Zionsville 11-00.00 J11-06.00  
 12 Betts, Anthony  12 Lafayette Jefferson 11-06.00 J11-06.00  
 13 Cassiday, Brandon  11 Avon 12-00.00 11-00.00  
 14 Waite, Paul  09 Westfield 10-00.00 10-00.00  
 15 Gonzoles, Ricco  10 McCutcheon 11-06.00 J10-00.00  
 --- Dalton, Austin  10 Westfield 9-06.00 NH  
 --- Sadowski, Brendan  12 Fishers 10-00.00 NH  
 --- Weeks, Jordan  11 Zionsville 11-06.00 NH  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys Long Jump

Meet: 23-00.50 * 5/15/2009 Darrin Mikell, Avon

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Christensen, Taylor  10 Hamilton Southeastern 21-07.50 21-09.25  
82 Mikell, Devyn  10 Avon 22-02.50 21-08.75  
73 Reitzug, Zach  10 Hamilton Southeastern 21-05.75 21-07.00  
64 Gough, Jarrid  12 Zionsville 21-10.00 21-03.00  
55 Magee, Lance  11 Avon 19-09.00 20-06.75  
46 Hines, Alphonso  12 Fishers 21-01.00 20-04.00  
37 Deno, Nathan  09 McCutcheon 19-11.00 19-11.50  
28 Goins, Ethan  10 Westfield 19-10.25  
19 Caldwell, Taylor  12 Harrison (West Lafayette) 20-06.00 19-09.75  
 10 Lee, Anthony  12 Lafayette Jefferson 20-06.00 19-05.50  
 11 Johnson, Matthew  09 Lafayette Jefferson 19-03.00 19-03.00  
 12 Campbell, Sean  10 Fishers 20-02.25 19-02.25  
 13 Green, Blakelynn  11 Brownsburg 21-03.75 19-01.50  
 14 Moffett, Ethan  09 McCutcheon 19-04.50 19-00.75  
 15 Camp, Hayden  09 Noblesville 20-02.00 18-04.00  
 16 Easley, Dillon  12 Brownsburg 21-04.00 18-00.75  
 17 Bennett, Paul  11 Zionsville 19-03.00 17-09.50  
 18 Quinlan, Jimmy  11 Westfield 19-04.25 15-08.50  
 --- Duncan, Marquis  11 Noblesville 20-04.00 FOUL  
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Hoosier Crossroads Conference Boys 2011 - 5/13/2011

Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys Shot Put

Meet: 58-11.50 * 5/15/2009 Shane Wyant, Lafayette Jeff

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Smith, Josh  11 Avon 52-08.00 53-03.00  
82 Ripke, Joel  12 Lafayette Jefferson 50-01.00 52-11.25  
73 Pasquale, Joey  12 Noblesville 49-09.00 52-05.00  
64 Bates, Jake  12 Noblesville 51-02.00 52-00.00  
55 Stevens, William  12 McCutcheon 52-02.75 50-03.50  
46 Blackard, Jeremy  12 Avon 50-09.00 50-00.50  
37 Reece, Trevor  12 Hamilton Southeastern 51-01.00 49-11.50  
28 Martin, Kody  12 Lafayette Jefferson 48-00.00 48-10.00  
19 Green, Alex  11 Zionsville 48-09.00 48-00.50  
 10 Fettig, Marshall  10 Fishers 47-00.00 46-08.25  
 11 Scheske, Nick  12 Hamilton Southeastern 48-02.50 46-00.25  
 12 Agnew, JC  12 Fishers 48-00.00 44-01.00  
 13 Holderfield, Kyle  12 McCutcheon 45-05.25 43-11.00  
 14 Aven, Logan  12 Zionsville 45-00.50 43-05.00  
 15 Grundy, DeVon  09 Brownsburg 41-02.00 42-00.00  
 16 Gegner, Phillip  09 Brownsburg 40-06.00 41-08.75  
 17 Dean, Jake  11 Westfield 42-11.00 41-07.50  
 18 Gilchrist, A.J.  10 Westfield 42-02.00 39-03.50  
 19 Giuliani, Giuseppi  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 41-06.00 38-10.00  
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Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 
Boys Discus Throw

Meet: 166-07 * 5/9/2008 Tyler Hiatt, Noblesville

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Reiff, Caleb  12 Zionsville 180-02 176-06 *  
82 Ripke, Joel  12 Lafayette Jefferson 151-04 151-10  
73 Wietholter, Michael  12 Zionsville 141-08 147-02.50  
64 Fuller, Maurice  12 Westfield 150-08 143-08.50  
55 Pasquale, Joey  12 Noblesville 144-00 143-06.50  
46 Blackard, Jeremy  12 Avon 142-00 141-01.50  
37 Smutz, Jacob  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 147-08 139-07  
28 Smith, Josh  11 Avon 143-10.50 136-03.50  
19 Gorge, Zach  11 Fishers 142-08 133-07  
 10 Volkel, Justin  10 McCutcheon 135-03 132-08.50  
 11 Weiss, Blake  12 Hamilton Southeastern 124-06 131-08.50  
 12 Martin, Kody  12 Lafayette Jefferson 145-04 130-03  
 13 Allman, Ryan  11 Noblesville 127-10 125-07  
 14 Grundy, DeVon  09 Brownsburg 119-03 122-09.50  
 15 Holderfield, Kyle  12 McCutcheon 135-02 120-10  
 16 Baker, Clandis  11 Hamilton Southeastern 126-10 111-05  
 17 Winenger, Justin  10 Fishers 101-06  
 18 Giuliani, Giuseppi  11 Harrison (West Lafayette) 100-00 99-11  
 19 Matthews, Nick  12 Westfield 129-04 94-11  
 20 Shaw, Emerson  10 Brownsburg 86-08  
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Fishers

Results - HCC Meet
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Hamilton Southeastern 164 2) Zionsville 103

3) Lafayette Jefferson 83.5 4) Noblesville 81

5) Brownsburg 75.5 6) Westfield 64.5

7) Avon 58 8) Fishers 57

9) Harrison (West Lafayette) 28.5 10) McCutcheon 21


